Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Gewicht:
Zusammensetzung:
Typ Kleidungsstiick:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

52.005.90-XS

SPRING
SPRING, Unisex Sweatshirt, Weiss

280g9/m2

80% Baumwolle, 20% Polyester
Unisex

0.356 kg

0.4288 kg

235

25/5/1

0.4 mx0.37 mx0.6 m
10.72 kg
8605025673547
611020910000

171



